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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AY00D LO FORTE FRANCESCO SALVATORE 1 S 147,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AR001 LEO TERESA ROSARIA 2 S 55,30 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AY00D RUBINO NICOLO' 3 S 44,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8DA00N CAPOGRECO PAOLO 4 S 43,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRH010009 IANNONE GERARDINA 5 S 39,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q BRUNO VINCENZO 6 39,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BW00C CARILLO FRANCESCA 7 S 38,09 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EH003 CHIACCHIO RAFFAELE GERARDO 8 S 37,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EJ008 LO GIUDICE CARMELINDA 9 34,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04700R MARINELLI PATRIZIA 10 S 33,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04300D RRAPUSHI ZHANETA 11 S 33,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8ES004 TALLARICO ROSARIA 12 S 33 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AY00D LONGHETTO ANTONELLA 13 S 32,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS00100B ANSELMINO RICCARDO CARLO 14 S 32,18 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AN00D CARATOZZOLO ORESTE 15 S 32 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AZ009 SEIDITA ANGELA 16 S 31,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BH007 TRUNFIO ANNUNZIATA 17 S 31,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EH003 MAZZEO IMMACOLATA 18 S 31,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FP00T CONDARCURI SALVATORE 19 S 31 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS03000R MARANO FRANCESCO 20 S 30,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8GF00L CARUSO EMANUELE SEBASTIANO 21 S 30,15 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AQ005 MAROTTA GIULIA 22 S 29,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q AMMIRATI ANGELA 23 S 29,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8D4005 URSINO FEDERICA 24 S 29,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS058007 TANCREDI CONCETTA ILARIA FRANCESCA 25 S 28,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E300X PALUMBO PICCIONELLO ROSETTA 26 S 28,58 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EU00Q CAMPANELLA GIORGIO 27 S 28,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FV006 CIRILLO MARIA CARMELA 28 27,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRC12000G DE FAZIO FRANCESCO 29 S 26,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS09400A ZAMBUTO SITRA MARIA CONCETTA 30 S 26,58 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BT007 CAPUTO FRANCESCA 31 26,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AS00R GIUIUSA ALESSANDRO 32 26 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC87700C PISANO ANTONIO 33 S 25,92 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRC12000G BERTINO MARIA 34 S 25,35 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVE01000P BERNARDI ERCOLINO 35 S 25,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EK004 ZANGARA DANIELE 36 S 25,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AR001 DE SANTIS IMMACOLATA 37 S 24,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPM050003 FORTUNA GIUSEPPINA 38 S 24,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FC00E ESPOSITO MAURIZIO 39 S 24,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A200N DE CLEMENTE GIUSEPPE 40 S 24,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BR00G ESPOSITO ALFONSO 41 S 24,13 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FJ00V MANZO MARIA 42 S 23,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS00100B GIULIANA ANGELO 43 S 23,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AS00R SPAGLIARISI ENZO 44 S 23,64 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B400X BOCCIA CONSIGLIA 45 S 23,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AS00R FICICCHIA ALESSIA 46 23,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AZ009 INGLETTO SAVERIANNA 47 23,10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B000L BARBARO MARIARITA 48 S 22,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC89700N NUNZIATA RACHELE 49 S 22,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A100T DURAZZI ANGELA 50 S 22,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AS00R DE LUCA ANTONIO 51 S 22,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS340002 BLANDAMURA ROSINA 52 S 22,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS008006 POLLACI ANDREA 53 S 21,29 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS023008 STEFANIZZI FILOMENA 54 21,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04100T MARRO GUIDO GIOVANNI 55 S 20,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8F200P LO GRASSO ANTONINO 56 20,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVE01000P RUSSELLO CALOGERO 57 S 20,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BV00L ABBATE SONIA SIMONA 58 S 20,75 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS038002 CILLO MARISA 59 S 20,58 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8D700L PAPA GIUSEPPA 60 S 20,42 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS023008 MAIOLO FRANCESCO 61 S 20,12 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FZ00D LI CAUSI TOMMASO 62 S 19,81 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q DE MEO SILVIA 63 S 19,75 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AR001 FANARA ROSALINDA 64 S 19,52 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIMM0CD00G OCCHIATO FORTUNATA 65 19,50 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPM03000T VOLPE CARMELA 66 S 19,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS016005 DI LILLO PATRIZIA 67 18,93 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8GE00R POLITO ANNA MARIA 68 S 18,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q NERACCIO VITO 69 S 18,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8F200P DI DIO GIUSEPPINA 70 S 18,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8D9008 VALENTI GIUSEPPE 71 S 18,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8GE00R CATANIA GIACOMO 72 S 18,37 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8DS00D CRIACO CATERINA 73 S 18,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T VASTOLA MARIANNA 74 S 18,15 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T ALIBERTI MARIA GRAZIA 75 S 18,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8D200D ALFANO MARIANGELA 76 S 18 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS058007 GAGLIARDI CARMELA 77 17,95 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A5005 DE CARO GIUSEPPE 78 S 17,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8GF00L PECORARO ENZO 79 17,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A300D DOMINICI FRANCESCO 80 S 17,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BR00G RASO ANTONELLA 81 17,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T ZERELLA ITALIA 82 17,20 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS008006 MICCICHÈ ANNA FLORINDA 83 S 17 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A300D ALTAMORE GIULIA 84 S 16,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B000L FALZONE AGATA 85 S 16,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRC12000G SICILIANO CATERINA 86 S 16,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E500G MIELE CARMELA 87 S 16,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8F200P MYKHAILOVSKA NATALIIA 88 S 16,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC89000V CASTALDO NUNZIA 89 S 16,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81900C LO CONTE LORY 90 16,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A100T FURINO MARTINA 91 S 16,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC822008 MINNITI PATRIZIA 92 16,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC89000V BOSSONE IGNAZIO 93 S 16 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVC01000Q VENTURA DEMETRIO MARCO 94 S 15,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A800L BARBUTO OLGA 95 S 15,75 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04100T IOVINO ANGELO 96 S 15,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8D4005 GUERRA GIUSEPPE 97 S 15,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS07700L PISTININZI FEDERICO 98 15,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q BRUNO MATTEO 99 S 15,44 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS00400V CARAMIA MARGHERITA 100 S 15,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8C800T BONACCI ESTERINA 101 15,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8C800T MARTORANA ROSANNA 102 15,25 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AP009 COZZA GIUSEPPE 103 14,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS023008 FICARA FRANCESCO 104 S 14,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04100T PARISI ANIELLO 105 S 14,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BL00C MARIANI BENEDETTA 106 S 14,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81700R LIMBLICI ROSYSOFIA 107 14,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04100T DI PIETRO CAROL 108 S 14,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MISL03000N IARIA VINCENZO 109 S 14,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC822008 DIDONE ANNA LUCIA 110 S 14,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRH010009 COLAZZO GIORGIO 111 S 14,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF290008 RAUCCI FABIO 112 14,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8C7002 LIBERTI MARIA 113 14,65 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B600G CASERTA GIOVANNI 114 14,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FB00P MASTROCINQUE ANGELA 115 S 14,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BW00C CIRILLO MICHELE 116 S 14,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q VARRECCHIA ANNALISA 117 S 14,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04100T IOVINO ANIELLO 118 S 14,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8F200P CALANDRA RICCARDO 119 14,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q TIGANO ROSSELLA 120 S 14,50 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS008006 MIGLIORE VITO 121 S 14,47 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8C800T AMENDOLA GIUSEPPINA 122 S 14,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AU00C CESARIO FRANCESCO 123 S 14,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A300D VIRGINIA ROSSELLA 124 S 14,35 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FW002 SCIPIONE FRANCESCA 125 14,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITE01000V D'AMBROSIO ALESSANDRA 126 S 14,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8C1003 NAVARRO MARIA ANTONIETTA 127 S 14,25 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FZ00D SANDONATO ORNELLA 128 14,25 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8D700L GALLORO SILVANA 129 S 14,13 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS059003 LAURO PASQUALE 130 S 14,05 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A200N SANSALONE ANTONIO 131 S 14 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EU00Q GRANDE SIMONA 132 S 13,99 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BM008 CARACCIOLI AGATA 133 13,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AP009 FAZIO FRANCESCA 134 13,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AW00T CALI' DANIELA 135 13,95 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8F300E BONOFIGLIO CESARE 136 S 13,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8C400E AMATO RAFFAELA 137 S 13,85 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BR00G GIOVAZZINI FIORELLA 138 S 13,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q SPATAFORA MARIA 139 S 13,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS037006 LAMPASONA FEDERICA 140 S 13,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B000L STOPPIELLO ROBERTA MICHELA 141 S 13,75 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BR00G GIRARDI TERESA 142 S 13,75 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS023008 LUZZARO FRANCESCO 143 13,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CH00T INDINO CHIARA 144 S 13,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC83200V AZZARO CLAUDIO 145 13,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AQ005 COLOSIMO ANNA RITA 146 13,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC88400G MARCOLI MARTINA 147 S 13,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8GF00L GIACOPELLI TIZIANA 148 S 13,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8F0003 DI CELLO ROSSELLA 149 13,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A800L MAFRICI ANTONIO SILVESTRO 150 S 13,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS016005 MAZZEO ROSINA 151 S 13,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS082004 CAVARRA GRAZIA 152 S 13,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS017001 CANDELA ELISABETTA 153 S 13,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AU00C CALZONE ANTONIO 154 S 13,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T CRISTIANO CARMELA 155 S 13,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MISL03000N PERSICO PIERO 156 S 13,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVC01000Q FALCIANI GIANPAOLO 157 S 13,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8DZ008 MONTEFORTE MARIA ROSARIA 158 S 13,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q MATTINA NADIA 159 S 13,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AZ009 BENINCASA BARBARA 160 S 13,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CZ00E MORABITO DOMENICA 161 S 13,10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC89300A PISACANE ANNA MARIA 162 13,05 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS038002 GUCCIONE PATRIZIA 163 S 13,05 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CD00E TOLONE ANTONIO 164 13 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T CHISARI CHIARA 165 S 12,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AQ005 IAQUINTA SANTO 166 12,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EN00G RUSSO MARIA GRAZIA 167 S 12,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC852004 RAGONA FRANCESCA 168 12,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B2008 TUFANO LUIGI 169 12,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CB00V GUERRA GIUSEPPE 170 S 12,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CR006 VENTURA PATRIZIA 171 S 12,82 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC88200X BURRO ANTONIO 172 12,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T CRISTIANO UMBERTO 173 S 12,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8D4005 VITALE FRANCESCA 174 S 12,75 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS05700B COLLURA LEONARDO 175 S 12,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BB008 GUIDA LUCIANO 176 12,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS03000R MAZZEO GRAZIELLA 177 S 12,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BB008 SIVIGLIA GIUSEPPINA 178 S 12,60 N 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EM00Q SPADEA OLGA 179 S 12,56 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04100T ASTORE GIUSEPPE 180 S 12,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q D'ALTERIO BRIGIDA 181 S 12,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVC01000Q ROSACE SANTINA 182 12,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVC01000Q AVVISO LUCA 183 12,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC88400G SPINELLA TOMMASO 184 S 12,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8ER00V MILAZZO MARIA GRAZIA 185 S 12,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MISL03000N LAMARCA VALERIA 186 S 12,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04300D VICARIO BIANCA 187 S 12,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81700R MEDAGLIA ANTONIO 188 S 12,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FU00A VITALE ALESSIA 189 S 12,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EK004 RAIMONDI AURORA 190 S 12,24 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRH010009 FILORIZZO DAVIDE 191 12,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FH00N SAVOCA WALTER 192 12,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q ADAMO OSVALDO 193 12,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS058007 CASA' DENISE 194 S 12,15 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AR001 DURAZZI ANGELA 195 S 12,15 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AS00R AUGERI BARBARA AURELIA 196 S 12,15 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E7007 RAIMO MARIA 197 S 12,10 N S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A200N TRINGALI MARIALICIA 198 S 12,10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q D'ALESSIO SONIA 199 S 12,07 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS008006 MUSSO PIETRO LUCA 200 S 12,07 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS044009 MAROTTA MICHELE 201 12,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FQ00N AMORUSO EMANUELA 202 S 12,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81700R MEDAGLIA ANTONELLA 203 S 12,05 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04700R VANZULLI MARINA 204 S 12 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS07700L RUSSO DEMETRIO 205 S 11,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS058007 DI SIVO MARIA ROSARIA 206 11,92 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS016005 VENTRICI ANTONIO 207 S 11,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS16000D TERRESTRE ANGELAROSA 208 11,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF270003 GUARNERI MARIA FRANCESCA 209 11,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AV002 PROCOPIO GIOVANNI 210 S 11,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8C400E ALIBERTI BRUNELLA 211 S 11,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS09700T ACCA SALVATORICO 212 S 11,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8GF00L STANCO ELEONORA 213 S 11,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A0002 ESPOSITO MATTIA 214 S 11,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS096002 CALIENDO GIUSEPPE 215 S 11,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BH007 PANGALLO ANTONINO 216 S 11,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E7007 COPPOLA CARMINE 217 S 11,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A300D TROMBINO MARIA 218 S 11,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC89700N LA MARCA FRANCESCA 219 S 11,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AR001 SODANO DAVIDE 220 S 11,67 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC849008 VIOLA DOMENICO 221 S 11,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS01000G ANNUNZIATA CARMINE 222 S 11,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS059003 PEZZAROSSA RAFFAELE 223 S 11,56 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS08900V DEODATO MARIA 224 11,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF19000B CORABI DEBORA 225 S 11,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AS00R STIVALA PATRIZIA 226 S 11,55 N 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BH007 COTTONE ARIANNA 227 S 11,52 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVC01000Q D'ERRICO ANTONIETTA 228 S 11,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B2008 SORRIENTO RAFFAELE 229 S 11,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS008006 CIRINO GIUSI ELISA 230 S 11,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81900C D'AVERSA PIETRO 231 11,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AR001 FANARA FRANCESCA 232 S 11,45 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FK00P DI FRANCO VANESSA 233 S 11,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EH003 MARCHISOTTA VINCENZO 234 11,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A100T D'ANIELLO EUGENIA 235 S 11,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82400X FERRENTINO ANTONIO 236 S 11,33 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AQ005 BORZI' DANILO 237 S 11,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITD450009 GIORDANO FRANCESCA 238 S 11,30 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS07200D BISCEGLIA ROSANNA 239 S 11,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPC20000G STORNAIUOLO RAFFAELE 240 11,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BR00G MENICHINI ROSARIO 241 S 11,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EK004 SPATARO GIOVANNA 242 S 11,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A300D PALOKA PASKUALINA 243 S 11,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8D700L DI VARA ROCCO ROBERTO 244 S 11,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A100T GIAMUNDO ANNA 245 S 11,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A0002 ALIBERTI LUCIA 246 S 11,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B9003 ALIBERTI DOMENICO 247 S 11,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8C1003 ALFIERI GIOVANNA 248 S 11,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVC01000Q ESPOSITO ELIA 249 S 11,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8DZ008 PALAZZOLO VINCENZO 250 S 11,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRH010009 PISANO CALOGERO 251 S 11,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8DZ008 SALVATI CARMINE 252 S 11,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8D700L PICONE FRANCESCO 253 S 11,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AS00R GRASSO MAURIZIO 254 S 11,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRH010009 STUPPIA ANTONINO 255 S 11,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T MACCHIONE GIOVANNI 256 S 11,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS058007 GIORDANO ROCCO 257 S 11,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q POLI GIULIA 258 S 11,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AX00N NAPPI STEFANIA 259 S 11,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q LA CORTE FRANCESCA ANNA 260 11,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T MAZZEO FRANCESCA 261 S 11,25 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CG002 NUNZIATA OLIMPIA 262 S 11,25 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AS00R LO GUZZO ANTONELLA 263 S 11,25 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EP007 MITRAN MARIANA IONELA 264 S 11,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T CARPUTO CARMELA 265 S 11,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q TAGLIERI VALERIO 266 11,18 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CC00P PELLECCHIA MARIAROSARIA 267 S 11,15 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8C800T MASTROMAURO TIZIANA 268 S 11,15 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AY00D AURINO LUIGI 269 S 11,15 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8F300E MAURO GIUSEPPE 270 S 11,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS00100B RUOTOLO MARIA 271 11,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8F300E BOSFA ANTIMINA 272 S 11,09 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8D700L VITALE DOMENICO MARIA 273 S 11,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AY00D DORICE ANNAMARIA 274 S 11,05 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A300D FRIGENTI FRANCESCO 275 S 11,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FE006 MACCA CHIARA 276 S 11,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AY00D DATTILO ANGELICA 277 S 11,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC84200D ZAVETTIERI NICOLAS CARMELO 278 S 11,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BT007 CAMPISI LEO 279 S 11,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A0002 CAROTENUTO MARIANO 280 S 11 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AS00R CORINTO GIUSEPPE 281 S 11 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8GE00R MORABITO LEO 282 S 11 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC865006 BATTAGLIA CRISTINA 283 S 11 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AW00T GENNA FRANCESCA 284 S 11 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AQ005 MONTI MARINA JANE DIANA 285 S 11 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A5005 PALLARIA ALESSANDRA 286 S 11 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CC00P RIZZO MARIA 287 S 11 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS011002 COLONNA SIBILIA 288 S 10,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS00400V ROCCA FRANCESCO 289 S 10,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC822008 MAZZOCCA GIUSEPPE 290 10,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81700R BARBATI FRANCESCO 291 10,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BW00C CACIOPPO ELENA 292 10,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BR00G ESPOSITO ANDREA 293 S 10,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q CARVELLI ANASTASIA 294 10,95 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC823004 LAUDATO ROSARIA 295 S 10,95 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T GIORGIO LIALA 296 S 10,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AR001 VETRO PASQUALE 297 10,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T DELL'ISOLA ERNESTO 298 S 10,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVE01000P ALFANO ANTONIO 299 S 10,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q D'ANTICO MICHELE 300 S 10,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E7007 CHIOFALO RAMONA 301 10,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC83200V DI CARO MATTEO 302 10,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04300D MOUMKIN IBTISSAME 303 S 10,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC83200V DI CARO ALESSANDRO 304 10,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FJ00V MANZO GIOVANNI 305 S 10,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EU00Q DIRENZO ALBERTO 306 S 10,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AR001 NOBILE MARIARITA 307 S 10,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AR001 GRANO MASSIMO 308 S 10,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q TAIBBI LINDA 309 10,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AR001 PATTI GERLANDO 310 S 10,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8C800T LEMBO GIANFRANCA 311 S 10,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81300D SCHIARITI ALICE 312 10,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q MOUSAIF MONIR 313 S 10,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS03900T ZIROLLO GIANMARCO 314 S 10,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T VINO LAURA MARIA 315 S 10,75 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T LA MASA AGATA VALENTINA 316 10,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BK00L DESSI' SIMONE 317 10,67 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8C800T GOLINO MARIA 318 10,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q FEDERICO CHIARA 319 S 10,65 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T TODISCO NADIA 320 S 10,65 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A0002 DI PUMPO ANTONELLA 321 S 10,65 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A0002 CAPUTO ISABELLA 322 S 10,60 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVC01000Q ROMANO MASSIMO 323 S 10,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AR001 PUGLIESE ANITA 324 S 10,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A5005 TARARA' ANTONINA 325 10,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVC01000Q DI MONACO ROSA 326 S 10,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A0002 MINIO MARIA CONCETTA 327 S 10,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T COLELLO MARIA 328 S 10,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8DK00T D'AMBRA GIORGIA 329 S 10,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8C6006 CORRADO ALESSANDRO 330 S 10,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS02700G MARRAZZO MARIAGRAZIA 331 S 10,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82400X ANDRIA ANNAMARIA 332 S 10,48 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8ES004 PIANE MARIA 333 S 10,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04700R CENNAMO STEFANIA 334 S 10,45 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF270003 LONGOBARDI MARIKA 335 S 10,44 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E7007 LEGGIO MARIA ANTONIA 336 S 10,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T ROSELLA GIUSEPPE 337 S 10,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AS00R FICARA DOMENICO 338 S 10,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FV006 POSTU' MARIA DOMENICA 339 S 10,35 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A5005 MENDITTO ANTONIO 340 S 10,33 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EF00B FERRENTINO SABATO 341 S 10,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04300D BELLOCCHIO CATERINA 342 S 10,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPC140005 CACCAMO MARTA FATIMA 343 S 10,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81700R MASAPOLLO ROSSELLA 344 S 10,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CD00E ESPOSITO GINA 345 S 10,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF270003 GALANTI ANGELO PIO 346 S 10,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF270003 CERRELLI MARIA PIA 347 S 10,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AR001 LA RUSSA GABRIELE DOMENICO 348 10,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A800L GUARINO ERIKA 349 10,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRH010009 DI GIACCO MICHELA 350 10,25 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITD400008 ABATE KATIA 351 10,25 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVE01000P CHIAPPATTA ROBERTA 352 S 10,25 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRC300004 LAURANO ROSALBA 353 10,25 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8C800T MONTELLA MARIA ROSARIA 354 S 10,21 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FU00A PIPARO TOMMASO 355 S 10,21 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A0002 RUOTOLO CIRO 356 S 10,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q GRECO GIANNI LUCA 357 S 10,16 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC85500G FERRARO MICHELE 358 10,15 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC88200X ROMEO GESSICA 359 S 10,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AS00R PRIMICILE NUNZIA ILARIA 360 10,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC860003 TAVERNITI LUCA 361 10,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FJ00V VYSKU MARIYA 362 10,10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EK004 RUOZZO ROBERTA 363 S 10,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82400X ZITO MARIA ANTONINA 364 S 10,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC822008 LUONGO ANGELO ANDREA 365 S 10,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E7007 ROMEO ALESSIA 366 S 10,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS05700B FLORIDIA ALESSANDRO 367 S 10,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AR001 ALONGE GIOVANNA 368 S 10,05 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRH010009 MAGGI ELENA 369 S 10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q IERITI CONCETTA IMMACOLATA 370 S 10 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82000L COCCIOLO CONCETTA 371 S 10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04700R MADIA MARIASSUNTA 372 S 10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81900C MACELI GIULIA 373 S 10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AR001 GAMBINO VALENTINA 374 10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T MACELI ALESSIA 375 S 10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS02800B CUSTODE VINCENZA 376 S 10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AS00R DESIMONE FABIANA 377 S 10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A0002 BONIFACIO GABRIELE 378 S 10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A800L FALANGA MARCO 379 S 10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E300X FERRARO GASPARE 380 S 10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS023008 PIGNATARO FRANCESCO 381 10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF270003 DE MAIO MARIA 382 10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81700R SULFARO STEFANIA 383 S 10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E500G IACOPINO PANTALEONE FABIO 384 10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B500Q STALTARI SUSANNA 385 S 10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E7007 ANDOLFI ELISA MARIAPIA 386 S 10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS029007 CONTI ANGELA PIA 387 S 10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS058007 VINCI MARGHERITA 388 S 10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EN00G RANIERI VIRGINIA 389 S 10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A100T MARAZZITA IRENE 390 S 10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVC01000Q CHIRICÒ STEFANIA 391 S 10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8GF00L CAVALERI GIUSEPPE 392 S 9,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVC01000Q MEZZAPESA EMANUELE 393 9,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVC01000Q BOCCIA VITTORIO 394 9,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MISL03000N POLITO MARIA 395 S 9,95 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A200N CALENDINI ROSETTA 396 S 9,92 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q NOLANO ORNELLA 397 S 9,92 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82400X ESPOSITO GERARDO 398 S 9,91 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FJ00V MORREALE MANUELA 399 S 9,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E8003 DE VITA LUISA ANTONELLA 400 S 9,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82400X CATANESI MARIA ANTONIETTA 401 S 9,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T FRANZA LUCA 402 S 9,87 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS02800B COLLETTO GIOVANNA 403 S 9,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AQ005 FIASCHE' KATIA 404 9,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8D800C LAZZARO ELISA 405 S 9,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A5005 CHIACCHIO NICOLA 406 9,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81900C VETRO GIUSEPPE 407 S 9,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS08000T SCARFONE ANGELA RITA 408 S 9,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E7007 TORTORA SANDRO 409 S 9,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AP009 SIRIANNI FRANCESCA 410 9,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC84000T VIRGARA MARIA GRAZIA 411 S 9,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AF001 AMBROSIO GIUSY 412 S 9,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AQ005 SPAMPINATO CLAUDIA 413 S 9,85 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC83200V PULLARA SONIA 414 S 9,85 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EP007 VASTOLA STEFANIA 415 S 9,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS02700G SALA CHIARA 416 S 9,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04700R STARNINO FEDERICA 417 S 9,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8GF00L LAZZARI MARTINA 418 S 9,80 N 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BV00L PORRETTA FRANCESCO 419 9,76 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS074005 SALLUSTIO MARIAGRAZIA 420 9,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CZ00E D'ANTUONO ROSSELLA 421 S 9,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS09900D DONNARUMMA GIOVANNA 422 S 9,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B9003 SIVIGLIA DOMENICA MARIA 423 S 9,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q SANTANIELLO ANGELA 424 S 9,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T ROSELLA MARTINA 425 S 9,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FA00V AMELLA SARA 426 S 9,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q BELCASTRO ILENIA 427 9,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q PADELLARO FRANCESCA MAZZARA 428 S 9,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8DF00R PARRETTA EMANUELE 429 S 9,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q CURATOLO VINCENZO DANIELE 430 9,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF11000E ORSA KATIA 431 S 9,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8GF00L GULISANO FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE 432 S 9,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8DB00D FOGLIARO MARIA 433 S 9,70 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T POLESE LAURA 434 S 9,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8DY00C IAFORTE CARMINE 435 S 9,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AS00R CINARDO ERIKA 436 9,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8GE00R CECERE STEFANA 437 S 9,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B700B PRIMERANO PASQUALINA 438 S 9,65 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E500G MASTROGIACOMO CORINNE 439 S 9,65 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRC12000G ITALIA LUCIA 440 S 9,63 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AR001 CHIAPPARDI CLAUDIA 441 S 9,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AS00R SPERA CARLA 442 9,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AZ009 DI BIASE ANNA 443 S 9,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E7007 DI MODICA MARIA MADDALENA 444 S 9,58 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EL00X ROGOLINO GIUSEPPA 445 S 9,57 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS074005 CATRINI NOELIA DAILA 446 9,56 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CF006 MAROLDA FEDERICA 447 9,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q BRUNO VINCENZO 448 S 9,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS02700G CERBONE SIMONA 449 S 9,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EM00Q SOLDANO VINCENZO MARIA 450 S 9,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8F300E INDACO NICOLA 451 S 9,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF21000B RICCIARDI MANUELA 452 S 9,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC815005 POLVERE CARMINE 453 S 9,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q PARADISO ANTONELLA 454 S 9,55 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8GE00R ANGELONE FELICITA' 455 S 9,54 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC886007 FERRANTE LUCA 456 9,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AS00R LAGANA' CONCETTA 457 S 9,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS02700G SCAVELLO CARMEN 458 S 9,50 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AR001 DE SANTIS LETIZIA 459 S 9,50 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E7007 PALAMARA REBECCA 460 S 9,50 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS08900V CICCOTTO ANTONELLA 461 S 9,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC814009 LE PERA ILARIA 462 9,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q LURGIO ALESSIA 463 9,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82000L CENTO ANGELA 464 S 9,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q PICCIOCCHI DANIELE 465 S 9,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T CASILE LEO 466 S 9,45 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS044009 LA ROSA ANDREA 467 9,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITD330007 TURONE LUIGI 468 9,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8F200P MOSCATELLO MIRIAM 469 S 9,45 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E7007 NOCITO VALENTINA 470 S 9,42 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS01400D CIAMPA' MARTINA 471 S 9,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CC00P ESPOSITO BIAGIO 472 S 9,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AV002 DI CERBO ANNUNZIATA 473 S 9,37 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AS00R BRANCATO ELVIRA 474 S 9,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BV00L DI SOMMA FRANCESCO 475 S 9,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS017001 NORBANI CARMINE 476 S 9,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04100T PALUMBO PIO FEDERICO 477 S 9,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS00100B TURCO ALESSANDRA 478 S 9,35 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPC040008 SCICCHITANO ANGELA 479 S 9,35 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC822008 ZERO GIUSEPPE 480 S 9,33 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q POLINO MARIA CATIA 481 S 9,33 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS01900L D'ASARO GAETANA 482 S 9,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRH02000X VINCI ROSALBA 483 S 9,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T IPPOLITO GIUSEPPINA CAMILLA 484 S 9,30 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 IACONO LUCIA 485 S 9,26 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B8007 SANTANGELO GIUSEPPINA 486 S 9,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS011002 LOSCHIAVO MARIA 487 9,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AP009 MESSINA ELISA 488 9,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC849008 ANNUNZIATA ANNA ANGELA 489 9,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8F0003 DI CELLO ALBERTO 490 S 9,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS02800B GIUNTA DIEGO 491 9,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC86900D MAURO MARIACELESTE 492 S 9,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8DB00D FURNO' PIETRO 493 S 9,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q BRUNO MATTEO 494 9,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E8003 MEZZATESTA GIOVAMBATTISTA 495 S 9,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CV007 VISCOVO SALVATORE 496 S 9,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8ER00V CAMPISI ERIKA 497 S 9,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AZ009 SEMPREVIVA PIERANGELO 498 S 9,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AX00N SIRIANNI VALERIA 499 S 9,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC814009 MAQUIGNEAU VALERIE 500 9,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CE00A VERDE GIUSEPPE 501 S 9,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC880008 AIELLO MARIA 502 S 9,25 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T DONNARUMMA FIORINDA 503 S 9,25 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8GE00R CAVALERI ANGELA 504 S 9,25 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MISL03000N NARDELLA IOLANDA 505 9,25 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A200N CALENDINI TRIESTINA 506 S 9,25 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T DE VENA ITALIA 507 S 9,21 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EF00B PORTOLESI LUCIA PAOLA 508 9,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82400X RUSSO FRANCESCA 509 S 9,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF290008 PALUMBO VANESSA 510 S 9,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRH010009 SCATURRO EMILY 511 9,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EE00G LIVIO MELISSA 512 9,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BJ003 D'ASSARO FEDERICA 513 S 9,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EL00X TINNIRELLO SILVIA 514 S 9,20 N 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T TAMBURRINO DAVIDE 515 9,19 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS10300X VARVARO ALESSIA 516 S 9,15 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS05100C DI BELLA SALVATORE 517 S 9,15 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AR001 COSTANZA MARTINA 518 S 9,15 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRH02000X AVELLI ADRIANA 519 S 9,15 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AZ009 AFFATATO ANTONELLA 520 S 9,15 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8GF00L CAVALERI CARMELA 521 S 9,12 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AQ005 GOMAA EL ROBAGY NURA FARAG MOHAMED AHMED 522 9,11 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS02800B PELLICANO' GIOVANNA 523 S 9,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS09700T DI MAGGIO GIORGIA 524 S 9,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8D700L STEFANO ELVIRA 525 S 9,10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS120003 SCARSO MARIA 526 S 9,08 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A0002 TORTORICI VITA 527 S 9,07 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC89000V IANNUZZI ANTONIO 528 S 9,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A100T FERRISE PASQUALE 529 S 9,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS101008 BELLAVIA ROBERTA 530 S 9,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC886007 PALOMBA CINZIA 531 S 9,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC822008 MUZIO ADELAIDE 532 S 9,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EQ003 BARBERI DESIREE 533 S 9,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC880008 TAIELLA ILENIA 534 9,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A5005 ALIZZI ANTONINO 535 S 9,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8ER00V MARCHESE GESSICA 536 S 9,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T PATEA FRANCESCO 537 S 9,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04700R AMORELLI MARTINA 538 S 9,05 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS008006 SAIEVA GIUSEPPINA 539 S 9,05 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8DF00R DE FILIPPO MARIA TERESA 540 S 9 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVC01000Q LAMALFA LAURACATERINA 541 S 9 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EK004 BONGIOVANNI EMILIANA 542 S 9 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04300D DE GIOVANNI ROBERTA-PIA 543 9 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81900C SALERNO MARGHERITA 544 S 9 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T PELUSO GRAZIA 545 S 9 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EM00Q SPINOSO EMMANUELE 546 S 9 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T SESTO ANTONIO 547 S 9 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AX00N LOPALCO LUISA 548 S 9 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B2008 DE FELICE RITA 549 S 9 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82400X DEL PIANO DANIELE 550 S 9 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04300D LUMASTRO ANTONIO PANTALEONE 551 9 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BR00G BILOTTA FLORIANA 552 S 9 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AW00T CAPPELLO SILVANA 553 S 9 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS01000G RICIGLIANO ANGELO 554 S 8,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AR001 FORESTA SANTINO 555 S 8,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EL00X CAMBARERI ANTONINO 556 S 8,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B8007 LETTIERI EMANUELA 557 8,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EE00G VACCARO GASPARE 558 8,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AS00R TEDESCO GIUSEPPE 559 S 8,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82400X CINQUEGRANI GIUSI 560 S 8,95 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A100T D'ALBA FABRIZIA 561 S 8,95 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BK00L COPPOLA ANGIOLETTA 562 S 8,92 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T SIMARI MARIA 563 8,92 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A0002 TIROZZI TOBIA 564 S 8,92 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC89800D SQUILLACE FRANCESCO 565 S 8,92 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS02800B CATERA GIUSEPPE 566 S 8,92 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8GE00R MARULLO ANTONIA 567 8,92 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A0002 PISCIONERI ROSA MARIA 568 S 8,92 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC89300A DASSISTO RAFFAELLA 569 8,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AG00R ZHUPA ADRIATIK 570 S 8,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81700R CATALETA PIETRO PASQUALE 571 8,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A5005 FERRO VERONICA 572 S 8,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82400X SCHIFANO IRIS 573 S 8,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS10300X DE MARCO DOMENICO 574 S 8,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVC01000Q CAMAGNA GIADA 575 S 8,90 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRC12000G GULOTTA ALESSANDRA 576 S 8,90 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC852004 SMURRA SARA 577 8,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q CIUFFO ANTONIO 578 S 8,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CV007 RUBERTO LAGANA' CARMELINA 579 S 8,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T TALARICO MARIA CAROL 580 S 8,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AY00D LO TITOLO VINCENZO 581 S 8,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AR001 SPATARO CHIARA 582 S 8,85 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC852004 HORATAU LENUTA 583 S 8,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CJ00N CAPIZZI RITA 584 8,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EC00X TIMPANO RICCARDO NICOLA 585 S 8,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AR001 NICASTRO ANDREA 586 S 8,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EM00Q ANSELMO ADELMO 587 8,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B400X SCIORTINO GIOVANNA 588 S 8,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AZ009 RIZZA ALESSANDRA 589 S 8,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CW003 GUADAGNANO ROSETTA 590 S 8,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVE01000P AGLIONE DANIELA PAOLA 591 S 8,78 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T IERACE GIUSEPPE 592 S 8,77 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A300D ACANFORA GIORGIO 593 S 8,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVC01000Q RISO MARIA FRANCESCA 594 S 8,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T MONTESARCHIO TERESA 595 S 8,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVC01000Q DE VIVO BRENDA 596 S 8,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EA008 LA FERRERA KATY 597 S 8,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q BRUNO ANTONIO 598 8,75 S S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AP009 PEPATO ELIA 599 S 8,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRC12000G VIZZA FRANCESCO 600 8,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q FARABINO SALVATORE 601 8,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF270003 DRAGONE DOMENICO 602 8,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E900V QUARTO MICHELE 603 S 8,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CD00E DI MENNA CARLO 604 8,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPC03000N DESARIO GIUSEPPE 605 S 8,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AG00R ESPOSITO GAETANO 606 S 8,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS08000T MUSCIA ROSARIO 607 S 8,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS074005 PERNA ALESSANDRA 608 S 8,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BX008 ANTONAZZO MARIA GIOVANNA 609 S 8,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC823004 CANZOLINO ALFONSO 610 S 8,70 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS01400D PECORARO GIUSEPPE 611 S 8,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81900C NAPOLI ARIANNA 612 S 8,70 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EH003 FIUMANO' GIOVANNA 613 S 8,70 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T RICHIUSA GIUSEPPINA 614 S 8,67 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AQ005 PINGITORE FEDELE 615 S 8,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BL00C PANETTA ROBERTA 616 S 8,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AS00R TOMASELLI ANNA 617 S 8,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81700R ROZZA MARIA 618 S 8,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FS00P VERSACI PRASSEDE 619 S 8,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A0002 FUSCO ROSA 620 S 8,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8F300E NATALE CARMINE FRANCESCO 621 S 8,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS079008 NICOLETTA LUDOVICA 622 S 8,65 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AP009 SELLARO SALVATORE 623 S 8,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FA00V GELO GIUSEPPE 624 S 8,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A0002 PICCA BARTOLOMEO 625 S 8,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS00400V PUGLIESE TOMMASO 626 S 8,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q VITALE GIUSEPPE 627 S 8,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q SURACE DOMENICO 628 S 8,57 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82400X TOSTO FEDERICA MARIA 629 S 8,56 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E7007 FIORELLO VIVIANA 630 S 8,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AP009 DE BIASE CLEMENTINA 631 8,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82400X VILLANI RAFFAELE 632 S 8,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04100T DEL NEGRO FRANCESCA 633 S 8,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC886007 MARCIANO ELISABETTA 634 8,55 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04300D CIPOLLA ROBERTA 635 8,55 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC899009 COLNAGO DAMIANO 636 8,52 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AR001 RICCIO CHIARA 637 S 8,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS09400A TORRE MARIA RITA 638 S 8,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T TARALLO FILIPPO 639 S 8,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82400X GENNUSA DANIELE 640 S 8,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8DF00R LEONE FRANCESCO 641 S 8,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EB004 PIEMONTE GIOVANNI 642 S 8,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BJ003 BEVILACQUA MICHELE 643 S 8,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AF001 FLACHI SALVATORE 644 S 8,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FV006 PATERNO' MARINA 645 S 8,50 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AY00D BOGNANNI NOEMI 646 S 8,50 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPC03000N ILLIANO GIOACCHINO 647 S 8,48 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8DG00L DELLI NOCI FABRIZIO 648 S 8,48 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC86900D PAVONE ANNUNZIATA 649 S 8,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPC01000C CROCE ANIELLO 650 S 8,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BJ003 BILICO SAMUELE 651 S 8,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AP009 BELCASTRO LEONARDO 652 8,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T IERVOLINO MARIKA SPERANZA 653 S 8,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q MIGNOGNA SALVATORE 654 S 8,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AP009 BARRESI CHRISTIAN 655 8,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVE01000P CUNSOLO PAOLA 656 S 8,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BH007 TRUNFIO FRANCESCA 657 S 8,45 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T CIAMILLO EMANUELA 658 S 8,45 N 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82400X SESSA VINCENZA 659 S 8,42 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF270003 DISABATO PASQUA 660 8,42 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EG007 ALOISIO ANNARITA 661 S 8,41 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AP009 PRIAMO DOMENICA 662 S 8,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC852004 PARADISO ANTONIO 663 S 8,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8D700L MARRO VALENTINA 664 S 8,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04300D CIPOLLETTA LORENZO 665 S 8,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS03600A DI CHIARA SALVATORE 666 S 8,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FE006 LO CONTE MARCO 667 S 8,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A900C GRECO FRANCESCO 668 S 8,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC823004 TORRE MARTINA 669 S 8,40 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MISL01000C FASANO EMILIANO 670 S 8,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8C7002 CAPOTORTO CLAUDIO 671 S 8,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRC12000G VALERIO FRANCESCA 672 8,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82400X SPAMPINATO PIERPAOLO 673 8,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BV00L CATELLI ANTONIO 674 8,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q CONTARTESE DOMENICA 675 8,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8C800T PICCHIONI FRANCESCA 676 S 8,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC887003 LO PRESTI ALFONSO 677 S 8,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FA00V GALASSO ANNA 678 S 8,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC865006 ARENIELLO LIVIA 679 8,35 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC887003 GURNARI CONCETTA 680 S 8,34 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A100T MARAZZITA LORENZO 681 S 8,33 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS00100B PAVANELLO MIRIANA ALEXIA 682 S 8,33 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 PASQUALONE EUGENIO 683 S 8,31 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 CIPOLLA GIOVANNI 684 S 8,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q D'AMICO ALBERTO 685 S 8,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS09400A MANDIRA' SEBASTIANO 686 S 8,27 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T SICILIANO DOMENICO 687 S 8,27 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS03600A LO MAGLIO LUIGI CHRISTIAN 688 8,26 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A5005 GALLO DOMENICO 689 S 8,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A100T LIBERTI SARA 690 8,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E7007 VANACORE MARIAROSA 691 S 8,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T ORLANDI VERONICA 692 8,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q GUELI VALENTINA 693 8,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF070009 DE MARTINO MICHELA 694 8,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T COLANDREA GIROLOMA 695 S 8,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITN02000X IZZO MORENA 696 S 8,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T CARUSO MARIA ANTONIETTA 697 S 8,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8C6006 DE PASQUALE MATTEO 698 S 8,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E7007 CASSARA' VITTORIA 699 S 8,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q LO RE ANGELO 700 S 8,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPC01000C CATAPANO RAFFAELE 701 S 8,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A100T LUCISANO ANDREA 702 8,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS09400A PEDANA EMANUELE 703 S 8,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC88200X FODERA' MATTEO 704 8,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRH02000X CUFFARI GIOVANNI CARLO MARIA 705 S 8,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC815005 ZAFFINA SERENA 706 S 8,25 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC852004 RAFFONE ANTONINO 707 S 8,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS05700B CHIZZONITI GIUSEPPE 708 S 8,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BV00L GRASSO ROSARIO ANTONIO 709 S 8,25 S S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS09400A DI FILIPPO SABATO 710 S 8,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EE00G POCOROBBA VINCENZO 711 8,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A300D PALOKA BEPIN 712 S 8,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q GIACALONE ELISABETTA 713 8,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF390005 FRANCOLINO GIUSEPPA 714 8,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A0002 BOLLA MARTINA 715 S 8,25 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EM00Q FOLINO NOEMI 716 8,25 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF270003 GAROFALO ROSARIA 717 8,25 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC822008 ALOSI LUCIA 718 S 8,25 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A0002 SUVOROVA OKSANA 719 S 8,25 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AZ009 CECIO LUCA 720 8,21 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVC01000Q GIGANTE MARIO 721 S 8,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AQ005 MARINO GIOVANNI 722 8,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS09100V RICOTTA EMANUELE ANTONIO 723 S 8,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81700R SCAFIDI DEJANIRA 724 S 8,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIMM0CD00G CUPI SALVATORE 725 S 8,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRH010009 COLICCHIA MARIA VITA 726 S 8,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPM070008 COZZOLINO ROSSELLA 727 S 8,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS029007 DI DIO RAFFAELLA 728 S 8,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC880008 CAIZZI DOMENICA 729 S 8,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82400X D'AMANTI ERIKA 730 S 8,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC822008 PRUDENTE GIUSEPPINA 731 S 8,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS00100B CALANDUCCI MICHELE 732 S 8,16 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC815005 CRISPO TERESA 733 S 8,15 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EL00X CAMBARERI DAVIDE 734 S 8,15 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC880008 SOVIERO CARMELA 735 S 8,15 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS09700T MIRANTE SALVATORE 736 8,15 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AP009 SCERRA ELISABETTA 737 8,15 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AR001 D'ANGIO' ILARIA 738 S 8,15 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITD450009 DE MASE LITA 739 8,11 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8GE00R VINDIGNI LUIGI 740 S 8,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC89700N PERRICONE VINCENZO 741 8,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8GH008 TIMPANI EMANUELA 742 S 8,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC814009 PUGLISI GIOVANNI 743 S 8,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVC01000Q AVINO MARTINA 744 S 8,10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8F300E COLZANI CAMILLA BEATRICE 745 S 8,10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T MIRABILE ELISA 746 S 8,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E8003 MARTIN STEFANIA 747 8,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF270003 BRUNO FRANCESCO 748 S 8,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EK004 MANGLAVITI SALVATORE ROCCO PIO 749 S 8,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8D4005 URSINO ANTONINO 750 S 8,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS340002 CACACE LUCIA 751 8,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q CARDELLI FRANCESCO 752 8,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BK00L BARRA GIUSEPPE 753 8,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AU00C ANDREOLI SALVATORE 754 S 8,05 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EA008 LA FERRERA ANGELICA 755 S 8,05 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q RUFFOLO GENNARO 756 8,02 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC83300P CAPPOTTO SEBASTIANO 757 S 8,02 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AQ005 SCARATI ELENA 758 S 8,01 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CV007 BIANCHI CORINNA 759 S 8,01 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q ARTIERI RAFFAELLA 760 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AR001 CAPURSO RAFFAELLA 761 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS008006 RADAELLI PAOLA FRANCESCA 762 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CE00A MORGILLO ERMINIA 763 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPM070008 SACCA' DENISE 764 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T SARNATARO CATERINA ANGELA 765 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS07200D ARMENANTE SIMONE 766 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T TOCE ANTONIO 767 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRC12000G VARLESE MARIO 768 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC815005 PANARELLO ALESSANDRO 769 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVC01000Q GERVASI MARCO 770 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EJ008 PRISCO DE FALCO DANIELE 771 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRC12000G DI CARLO FRANCESCO PAOLO 772 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BD00X D'AMANTI DELIA 773 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B8007 LATORRE ANTONELLA 774 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A100T D'ANIELLO GIUSEPPE 775 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AS00R LO BARTOLO MARCO 776 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A100T BILOTTA ANTONIO 777 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC815005 CRIACO ANNA 778 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF270003 BENNARDINO VINCENZA 779 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AR001 TERRANOVA LIBORIA 780 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B000L DE MAIO ROSY 781 S 8 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC814009 ALAMIA DONATELLA 782 S 8 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A5005 COLUMPSI CHIARA 783 S 7,96 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8D000T FALACE ANNA 784 7,96 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FA00V VONA PIETRO 785 7,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS03000R MANGIA FRANCESCA 786 S 7,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AP009 PRINCIPATO GIORGIA 787 S 7,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AR001 ALCAMISI CALOGERO 788 S 7,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A100T MARCHIO MARIA RITA 789 7,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF270003 IERARDI GIUSEPPE 790 7,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AF001 PISCIOTTA ANTONINO 791 S 7,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AZ009 PORTALE ROSSELLA 792 S 7,95 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC814009 SALERNO ANGELA 793 S 7,95 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AZ009 INGLETTO STEFANIA 794 7,95 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T FREZZETTI ADRIANA 795 S 7,92 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BC004 CARNOVALE ANTONINO 796 S 7,92 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CH00T LAVORGNA LUIGIA 797 S 7,92 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T BALDASSARRE CARMELA 798 S 7,92 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82000L GIARLETTA BIAGIO ANDREA 799 S 7,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04700R STARNINO VERONICA 800 S 7,90 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8ER00V LENTINI LEONARDO 801 S 7,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E7007 BALSAMO CLAUDIO 802 7,85 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC89700N LOMBARDO ANTONINO 803 S 7,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AZ009 FIDANZA LORENA 804 S 7,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EP007 AUTERI FRANCESCA 805 S 7,85 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AV002 LANFRANCA ANTONELLA 806 S 7,85 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E7007 MALINCONICO MARIA SAVERIA 807 S 7,85 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AY00D SALAMONE FRANCESCA 808 S 7,83 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BJ003 FELISARI KATIUSCIA 809 S 7,83 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q D'ELIA VINCENZO 810 7,82 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A5005 MONTANA VINCENZO 811 S 7,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AP009 GALASSO DENISE 812 S 7,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q MORABITO BARTOLO 813 S 7,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AY00D CASIRAGHI DANIELE 814 S 7,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q FATUCCHI PAOLA 815 S 7,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC814009 MANOCCHIA ROBERTO 816 S 7,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC880008 TAIELLA CALOGERO 817 S 7,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AP009 DI CAPUA DANIELE 818 S 7,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EN00G INGLESE ROSSELLA 819 S 7,80 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS02200C MANNONE SAMUELE 820 S 7,80 N S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E7007 SCARICA MARIATERESA 821 S 7,80 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AQ005 SIRIANNI GESSICA 822 S 7,80 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AQ005 LUPICA CORDAZZARO LUCIA 823 S 7,80 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8D700L TRAINA ANTONELLA 824 S 7,80 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8DG00L PIROCCHI DONATELLA 825 7,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04100T INSALACO EMANUELE MARCO 826 S 7,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF270003 FACENTE GIUSEPPE 827 S 7,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC858003 DI GIORGI GIUSEPPE 828 S 7,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EN00G DE CILLIS ANDREA 829 S 7,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS044009 MANGIONE GIUSI IRENE 830 S 7,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T MONFORTE CHRISTIAN 831 S 7,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF13000Q MANGIOLA PANTALEO DANIELE 832 S 7,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC83200V FANARA LUIGI 833 S 7,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC822008 PALILLO SERENA 834 7,75 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T MIRANDA ELISA 835 7,75 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BC004 DI BENEDETTO KATIA 836 S 7,75 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVE01000P CUSUMANO ANTONIO 837 S 7,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITD57000B RANDAZZO GERLANDO 838 S 7,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T ASCIONE ANNARITA 839 S 7,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EF00B SICILIANO ANTONIO 840 S 7,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS003003 SURACE GIUSEPPE 841 S 7,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81900C CAPECE FEDERICA 842 S 7,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC886007 CHILLEMI ANTONINO 843 S 7,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AR001 GALBIATI SABRINA 844 S 7,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04300D GRIMALDI GIUSEPPE DEMIS 845 S 7,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E8003 SAVINO PIERINA 846 S 7,70 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q BONOFIGLIO TOMMASO 847 S 7,66 S S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS074005 CHIERCHIA ANNA MARIA 848 S 7,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITE01000V MICELI ELENA 849 7,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BA00C PRIVITERA LUCIANO 850 S 7,65 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AS00R IAQUINTA GAETANO GIOSUE' 851 S 7,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRH010009 MAGLIO GIUSEPPE 852 7,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81900C LACAITA MARIA ANGELA 853 S 7,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS01400D TOMARCHIO MARIAGRAZIA 854 S 7,65 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A5005 MERLINO CATLYN 855 S 7,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVC01000Q CHIARAMONTE MARIA 856 S 7,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EL00X CAMBARERI SALVATORE 857 S 7,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVC01000Q RANDAZZO ROBERTO 858 S 7,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EK004 ULIU MIHAELA 859 7,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS008006 GIANNONE GUIDO 860 S 7,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T DE BONIS GIUSEPPE 861 S 7,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8F300E ROSA ILARIA 862 S 7,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AN00D ORZA DAIANE 863 7,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AR001 LUCIBELLO MORINI MICHAEL 864 S 7,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8D800C MAJOLINO GIULIA 865 S 7,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS038002 SANTORO MARIA GRAZIA 866 S 7,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS00100B CAIO MARIA 867 S 7,58 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRC12000G MAZZA ANNA 868 7,58 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8D700L TROPEA MARIA 869 S 7,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E300X MAPELLI CHIARA 870 S 7,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04700R DE NOIA VERONICA 871 S 7,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8C300P FERRENTINO FEDERICA 872 S 7,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC89700N ESPOSITO DAVIDE MICHELE PIO 873 S 7,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q NEGRO BENEDETTA 874 7,55 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CH00T GUARINO EMANUELA 875 S 7,55 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8D800C ZANARDI AGNESE 876 S 7,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC85600B CACCAMO ANDREA 877 S 7,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS058007 GALLA' ROSARIO 878 S 7,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BB008 SCARFALLOTO ANTONINO 879 S 7,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITD52000A DE VITA ENRICO BALDASSARE 880 S 7,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04100T BORDA MARIA BEATRICE 881 S 7,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EK004 MARVELLI BRUNO 882 S 7,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8F0003 MONTESANO VALENTINO 883 S 7,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81700R DEPRETIS GIUSEPPE 884 7,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EH003 FAGO GIANFRANCO 885 S 7,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E900V ACCIDENTE PIERA 886 S 7,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC822008 ROMEO MARIA ASSUNTA 887 S 7,50 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AS00R INVERNIZZI BRUNELLA 888 S 7,47 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC84000T NAPOLI ANTONINO 889 7,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS02800B SESSA CARMEN 890 S 7,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS25000Q MARRANDINO CLAUDIA 891 7,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS059003 LORUBBIO CAMILLA 892 S 7,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A0002 SANTACROCE MICHELA 893 7,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AR001 PIROLA EMANUELA 894 7,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 GUARNA MIRIAM 895 7,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8GF00L NARDELLA FRANCESCA PIA 896 S 7,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AQ005 SPAMPINATO FEDERICO 897 S 7,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRH02000X SCAGLIOLA MARIA FRANCESCA 898 7,45 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRH010009 BARONI VIRGINIA 899 S 7,45 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E900V RAUSO DARIO 900 S 7,44 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E8003 ROSELLA GIUSEPPE 901 S 7,43 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EN00G ELIFANI TERESA 902 S 7,42 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AQ005 PADILLA ARIAS SHIRLEY 903 S 7,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AP009 BARRESI DESIREÈ 904 S 7,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRH02000X MUSOLINO MARIA 905 S 7,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS008006 ADAMO SALVATORE 906 S 7,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC880008 GIANNI' SIMONE 907 S 7,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPC040008 GALLUCCIO YLENIA 908 S 7,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AQ005 ZEOLLA MARCO 909 S 7,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS08300X BOGNANNI SALVATORE 910 S 7,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRC12000G LOMBARDO CHIARA 911 S 7,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AZ009 LEMBO ILARIA 912 S 7,40 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8C1003 LUCA' GIUSY 913 S 7,40 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04700R SANTO VALENTINA 914 S 7,40 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8C800T ILARDI MARTINA 915 S 7,40 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81900C FONTANA GIUSEPPE 916 S 7,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF270003 DIODATO ROBERTO 917 7,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BB008 VERDE MASSIMILIANO 918 7,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS029007 ATTARDO ROSA MARIA 919 S 7,33 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EP007 COROZZA FLAVIA 920 S 7,33 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A100T GAGLIANO OTTAVIO 921 S 7,33 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AR001 MARINO MARIA CONCETTA 922 S 7,33 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVE01000P CASTELLANO ROSANNA 923 S 7,33 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B000L CICIRELLA LEONELLO 924 S 7,33 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS05400X MAZZOLINI LAURA 925 S 7,33 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T UNGARO MARIA 926 S 7,33 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EK004 CODIA CARMELO MARCELLO 927 S 7,32 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BB008 FARDELLA ALESSIA 928 7,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AP009 ZAFARANA FRANCESCO 929 7,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS058007 PANGALLO ANTONIO 930 S 7,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS07700L MARANDO CHIARA 931 S 7,30 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q BELTRAMI MONICA 932 S 7,30 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AS00R SARTI SIMONE 933 S 7,27 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FD00A NEGRO GIUSEPPE 934 7,26 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS107007 FALACE GAETANO 935 7,26 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BJ003 BONGIORNO FRANCESCO 936 7,26 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF270003 SANTELLA FRANCESCO 937 S 7,26 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8C800T DI GUIDA OLIMPIA 938 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BF00G LORIA LEONARDA 939 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8D700L IORIO NICOLA 940 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BB008 PRINCIPATO ANGELO 941 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIMM0CD00G PAPARAZZO MARIA CARMELA 942 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRC12000G BARONE SAVERIO 943 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AQ005 MONACA ELEONORA 944 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8DF00R ARIMINI MARIA 945 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVC01000Q COSTA ALESSIA 946 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AP009 RINALDI FRANCESCA 947 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q CARVELLI IMMACOLATA VANESSA 948 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CJ00N RIZZO GIULIA 949 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04700R CANCEMI GIUSEPPE 950 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC899009 MARINO ALESSANDRA MARIA 951 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS070007 DI BELLA FILIPPO 952 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T ANNETTA GERARDO 953 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q RAPPA NOEMI 954 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8GH008 VECCHIO BARBIERI ANDREA 955 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q BONANNO ALBERTO 956 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A100T GORGA GIANLUIGI 957 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04100T ALBA ANTONIO 958 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q CAMBARERI VINCENZO 959 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPM070008 BARDI GUIDO 960 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AP009 GASTRONELLI ANTONIETTA 961 S 7,25 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPM070008 IMPELLIZZERI VITO 962 S 7,23 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AU00C RUIU AMALIA 963 S 7,23 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS10300X MAURIZI LUIGI 964 S 7,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AZ009 BONCI NATALIA 965 S 7,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FH00N SAVOCA VANESSA AUSILIA 966 S 7,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF290008 VINCI PAOLO 967 S 7,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS09700T STRANO ANTONIO 968 S 7,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVE01000P DI MICELI SALVATORE YGOR 969 S 7,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC880008 MONELLA GASPARE LUCA 970 S 7,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AQ005 AZZOLINA MARTINA 971 S 7,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AS00R MAURIELLO NAOMI 972 S 7,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EP007 BRUZZESE GENNY 973 S 7,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AP009 GENTILE ANTONELLA 974 S 7,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS082004 RIVOLI VERUSCA 975 S 7,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8D800C CENTONZE MORENA RITA 976 S 7,17 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS08900V BUONO GIOVANNI BATTISTA 977 S 7,15 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPC05000V FEDERICO MARTINA 978 S 7,15 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF070009 MANGANARO SAVERIO 979 S 7,15 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS02700G ESPOSITO RAFFAELE 980 S 7,15 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITD400008 DI VARA ANGELO MARIA 981 S 7,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CY00P TRICARICO PIA LORENA 982 S 7,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FJ00V MARTINES FABIO 983 7,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A0002 DI MICELI FRANCESCO 984 S 7,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B9003 VALLONE PIERA 985 S 7,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVE01000P TRISCARI GIUSEPPE 986 S 7,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS05400X SALERNO VINCENZO 987 S 7,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FJ00V NUCERA BRUNO PIO 988 S 7,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS09700T TARANTINO LUIGI 989 S 7,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRH010009 CAPRIA FRANCESCO 990 7,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF19000B TORTORA EVA 991 S 7,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EK004 MANGLAVITI ELISABETTA 992 S 7,05 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRC300004 CANNAS FRANCESCO 993 S 7,01 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVC01000Q LATELLA JESSICA 994 S 7,01 N 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FV006 GUERRIERI GIULIA 995 S 7,01 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC86700T COVELLI FULVIA 996 S 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8D700L TAGLIABUE ALESSANDRO 997 S 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q SPEDICATO HILLARY 998 S 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T MELI GIUSI 999 S 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC814009 ESPOSITO VINCENZO 1000 S 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A0002 SCERBO FRANCESCO 1001 S 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T CAMPANA MARIA 1002 S 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AY00D DE PACE MARIA LUISA 1003 S 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82000L GARONE DANIELE 1004 S 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BV00L SCARSO LUCA 1005 S 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF270003 SCINICO ANTONIO 1006 S 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF270003 D'AMICO PIETRO 1007 S 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q MANCINI ILARIO GABRIELE 1008 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVE01000P DI MICELI YLENIA 1009 S 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81700R BASILIO SERGIO 1010 S 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS058007 GIAMPORCARO ALEANDRO 1011 S 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS09400A ABATE GIUSEPPE 1012 S 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T LO GIUDICE ALESSANDRO 1013 S 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E8003 RACO ANNA 1014 S 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8ER00V D'ASTA NICOLO' 1015 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BK00L LAINO MARIANO 1016 S 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BL00C BATTAGLIA LOREDANA ANGELA 1017 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF270003 LUCANTO ALFREDO 1018 S 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS13000N MARCHETTI DONATELLA 1019 S 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8DQ00C CAVALLINI BEATRICE 1020 7 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8DF00R CROTTI VALENTINA 1021 S 7 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A0002 MARINO MIRIAM GIANNA 1022 S 7 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS02800B MODUGNO ANNA 1023 S 7 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8F300E PROFETA DENISE 1024 S 7 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AW00T GURRIERI CAROLA 1025 S 7 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC85500G CALABRO' SAMANTHA 1026 S 7 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS02800B BILARDO MARIA CHIARA 1027 S 7 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04100T GIORDANO ANTONELLA 1028 S 7 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AY00D DOMINICI CARMELA 1029 S 7 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A0002 SABELLA PIETRO 1030 6,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AW00T CAVALIERE GIUSEPPE 1031 S 6,93 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81900C ANGI' CRISTIAN 1032 S 6,93 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AQ005 PALMA LUIGI 1033 S 6,92 S S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AX00N BONFANTI BARBARA 1034 6,92 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A100T COSCO ANNA MARIA 1035 6,92 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FY00N GRIECO VIRGINIA AGATA MARIA 1036 6,92 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AX00N BITONTI ARIANNA 1037 S 6,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T MACCARRONE GIULIANA 1038 S 6,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BL00C IACOBELLO ENZA 1039 S 6,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AP009 BELLINATO SILVIA 1040 S 6,90 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC852004 NARDONE MARCO 1041 S 6,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC823004 CIRILLO ANNA 1042 S 6,85 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81700R DELLI PAOLI DANIELA 1043 S 6,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS03900T MANGIOLA CARMELO NATALE 1044 S 6,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8D800C MININNI LUCA 1045 S 6,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC89300A STEFANIA MATTEO 1046 6,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T BORZI' GRETA PETRA 1047 6,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T FERRARO ERNESTO 1048 S 6,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BW00C CUTAIA PIETRO 1049 S 6,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC85600B ABAGNALE ANNA 1050 S 6,85 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BK00L DE SARIO MARIANGELA 1051 S 6,83 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q PADELLARO MARIA CHIARA 1052 S 6,82 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC814009 LIMBLICI GIUSEPPE 1053 S 6,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E900V STRATI STEFANO 1054 S 6,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CH00T CURCIO GAETANO 1055 6,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EU00Q SOFIO ELISA 1056 S 6,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS05400X VIRDO' ONOFRIO 1057 S 6,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81700R MANCUSO PIETRO PAOLO 1058 S 6,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BB008 CALIENDO SABRINA 1059 S 6,80 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRC12000G AMATO MANOLA 1060 S 6,80 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E900V RAITI ELENA 1061 S 6,80 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A800L GAUTIERI MARIA ROSARIA 1062 S 6,77 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81700R DONATO GIOVANNI 1063 S 6,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC837002 MAZZA SIMONA 1064 S 6,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS340002 FEDE STEFANIA 1065 S 6,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A0002 SPERANDEO RAFFAELE 1066 S 6,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q SCIACCA GAETANO 1067 6,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AQ005 RIZZA FRANCESCO 1068 S 6,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS05400X LAZZARI MELISSA SARA 1069 S 6,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EH003 PATRIZI DEBORA 1070 6,75 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8DQ00C ODDO CATERINA 1071 S 6,73 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF13000Q FILIPPINI GIUSEPPA 1072 S 6,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8D700L CASTIGLIOLA ERICA 1073 S 6,70 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BG00B SORGENTE ORSOLA FABIOLA 1074 S 6,70 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS00100B MILICI LOREDANA 1075 S 6,68 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T MELI MAUGERI MASSIMILIANO 1076 S 6,67 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A5005 GRANDE FILOMENA 1077 S 6,67 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AU00C MICELI MARIA 1078 S 6,67 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AU00C CRISAFI ROBERTO 1079 S 6,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS09400A BARULLI GIORGIA 1080 S 6,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC887003 PACE ALEX 1081 S 6,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS058007 PIROSA GIUSEPPINA 1082 S 6,62 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A0002 TOSCANO SIMONA 1083 S 6,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CB00V PATANIA ROBERTA 1084 S 6,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81700R LO POLITO MIRKO 1085 S 6,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC814009 BACCARELLA MARGHERITA MARIA 1086 6,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A0002 VACCARO CARMELO 1087 S 6,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC85500G ORLANDO ALESSANDRA 1088 S 6,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EU00Q MUSELLI MARICA 1089 S 6,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AS00R MUZZUPAPPA AGOSTINO 1090 6,58 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS03600A TINNIRELLO GIUSEPPE 1091 S 6,58 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8DF00R DI PAOLA DANIELA 1092 S 6,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q SORRENTINO MARIAPIA 1093 S 6,55 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E400Q DI NATALI CARMEN 1094 S 6,51 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AZ009 TRIA KASSANDRA 1095 S 6,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T INCOGNITO SIMONE 1096 S 6,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EJ008 PIRINO MIREYA 1097 S 6,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS03000R MODAFFERI FILIPPO 1098 S 6,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC83200V BAGNOLI GIROLAMO 1099 S 6,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CC00P CRISCI MARIA TERESA 1100 S 6,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC822008 DI MAURO ANNAMARIA 1101 S 6,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8GE00R CAVALERI GIOVANNI 1102 S 6,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVC01000Q CRUCITTI ANTONELLA 1103 S 6,50 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8F0003 PROIETTO CARMELA 1104 S 6,50 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EJ008 CRISTIANO FILOMENA 1105 S 6,50 N S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q RIZZA VINCENZO 1106 S 6,46 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T BRANCA GIUSEPPE 1107 S 6,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AZ009 STAMPETTA VIVEKA 1108 S 6,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82000L LISI GIUSEPPE 1109 S 6,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS061003 MIRENGO RICCARDO MARCO 1110 S 6,43 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A800L BADALUCCO MICHELE 1111 S 6,42 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AS00R GIUIUSA EDMONDO CRISTIAN GIOVANNI 1112 S 6,42 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CE00A PULCETTI MIRKO 1113 S 6,41 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS210009 IMENEO LUCA 1114 S 6,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A0002 GALATI GABRIELE 1115 S 6,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AU00C SALZANO VINCENZO 1116 S 6,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS058007 VINCI CARMINE 1117 S 6,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BV00L MONACO GABRIELE 1118 S 6,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8F300E LORIA GIOACCHINO 1119 S 6,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS02800B AMADU EMANUELE 1120 S 6,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8C6006 RIZZO ANDREA 1121 6,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8GE00R DELIA MARGHERITA 1122 S 6,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS02700G RICCHIUTI ALICE 1123 S 6,40 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC814009 MORRETTA SABATO 1124 6,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8D000T PUGLISI MARIA 1125 S 6,33 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81700R ORTOLEVA MARGHERITA 1126 S 6,33 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04700R BARBATO GIORGIO 1127 S 6,33 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q ESPOSITO FRANCESCA 1128 S 6,33 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS09300E LAGANA' LOREDANA 1129 S 6,33 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8DU005 TEDESCO ELENA 1130 6,31 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T FESTA MARIA ROSARIA 1131 S 6,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AY00D PAVIGLIANITI VINCENZO 1132 6,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E7007 LEGGIO NOEMI 1133 S 6,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC814009 BARONE GABRIELE 1134 S 6,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8F300E TOSCANO ANGELO 1135 6,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E900V MASCIULLI FRANCESCO 1136 S 6,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVC01000Q VASTOLA GIUSEPPE 1137 S 6,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIRH010009 MARTINO LUCA 1138 6,26 S 2024-08-30

MIIC82500Q - A25837D - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0003996 - 30/08/2024 - VII.1 - U



DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS02800B MARTINO GAIA 1139 6,26 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MITF270003 CALA' CAMPANA CLAUDIA 1140 S 6,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A800L NIGLIATO STEFANO 1141 S 6,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIVC01000Q GAMBUZZA SARA 1142 S 6,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8BH007 PUZZO CARMELINDA 1143 S 6,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q CINQUE ROSA 1144 6,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EJ008 FORCINITI DIEGO 1145 S 6,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8F0003 CASTAGNELLO ALESSANDRA 1146 6,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC83300P MARTORINO SANTO 1147 S 6,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8F300E CUZZOLIN LINDA 1148 S 6,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A6001 MANGANELLA GIANFILIPPO 1149 S 6,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AS00R GERACI CARMELO 1150 S 6,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS01000G LAVIA FRANCESCO 1151 S 6,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q VARONE ANTONIO 1152 S 6,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MISL01000C MANUSIA ROSARIO MASSIMO ALESSANDRO 1153 S 6,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81700R BRACCIOFORTE COSIMO 1154 S 6,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q SCIACCA ROBERTA 1155 6,25 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS079008 LIPARI BRUNO 1156 S 6,21 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A5005 TAMMARO GIUSEPPE 1157 S 6,21 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8F0003 DE BENEDETTIS DANIELE 1158 S 6,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8CZ00E CARADONNA GIUSEPPE 1159 6,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AY00D BARILA' VINCENZO 1160 S 6,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FK00P CIANCIO ARMANDO 1161 S 6,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8DB00D FABIANO ROBERTA PIA 1162 S 6,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E400Q BRACCO LIDIA ALICE 1163 S 6,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8F300E LIONELLO MARZIA 1164 S 6,17 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T MELI ANNA 1165 6,17 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AS00R BONANNO MARIA 1166 S 6,17 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04100T PEZZANI SARA 1167 S 6,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82400X CONCHIGLIA TOMMASO 1168 S 6,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T SIDDIOLO ANTONINO 1169 S 6,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q URSO MELANIA 1170 S 6,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EU00Q POMO FRANCESCA 1171 S 6,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS02700G DEL PRETE ANTONIETTA 1172 6,01 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS074005 ROCCARO MICHELE 1173 S 6,01 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS01900L SCAPPATURA SEBASTIANO 1174 S 6,01 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q FARDELLA MARIATERESA 1175 S 6,01 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E400Q TROCINO ROSARIO 1176 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS04700R GUARINO SERENA 1177 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8DD005 DALLAGLIO FRANCESCA 1178 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC80900T PORCARO ROSALIA 1179 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81900C CARMINATI PIERLUIGI 1180 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS02800B LAFACE SAVERIO 1181 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AX00N BIGLIETTI ELENA GIOVANNA 1182 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AF001 ZANGARI ANTONIO 1183 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A5005 CALZONE ALESSANDRO 1184 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8B8007 ESPOSITO ANTONIO 1185 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EB004 STRANGIO FRANCESCO 1186 S 6 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC815005 STRANGIO FRANCESCO 1187 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q MUSACCHIO ANTONIO PIO OSCAR 1188 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81700R MORABITO ANTONIO 1189 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIPS01000G GALLI VINCENZO PIO 1190 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AR001 BONAZZO SILVIA 1191 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AP009 BRONZONI SARA 1192 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS02800B CATERA FRANCESCO 1193 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8D800C ISGRO' ALICE 1194 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIS016005 GAGLIOTI EMANUELE 1195 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FD00A BATTAGLIA FRANCESCA 1196 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8D700L LEGATO NATALE PAOLO 1197 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC86200P GIOFFRE' GAETANO 1198 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AP009 CORIALE SALVATORE 1199 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8AR001 DE BATTISTI CRISTINA 1200 6 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8FE006 DELIA MARTINA 1201 6 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8D800C ANDREOLI ANTONIETTA 1202 S 6 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8GF00L RUSSO VIRNA 1203 S 6 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC86900D GULLACE CATERINA 1204 S 6 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC81700R ALBANO MARIARITA 1205 S 6 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8E500G TERRANOVA FELICIA 1206 S 6 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EL00X ROGOLINO GRAZIA MARIA 1207 S 6 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8A5005 PRINCIPATO MARIA CARMELA 1208 S 6 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC810002 SANTAMARIA JENNIFER 1209 S 1,87 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC82500Q MENDOLA MANUEL 1210 S 1,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 MI MIIC82500Q OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I MIIC8EH003 GARGIULO ROSA 1211 0,83 S 2024-08-
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